
PRICING

503.713.7709 victoriakongphd.artvakphd@gmail.com

SIZE

LENGTH
(in)

WiDTH
(in)

x

8

11

12

16

20

24

30

36

48

10

14

16

20

24

36

40

48

72

PRICE

109

209

261

435

652

1175

1632

2350

4700

132

253

316

527

790

1422

1975

2844

5687

131

251

313

522

783

1410

1958

2820

5640

158

304

379

632

948

1706

2370

3412

6825

The cost of a painting depends on both canvas size and medium. 
Don't see what you're looking for? Custom sizes are available!

ACRYLIC
STANDARD PREMIUM

OIL
STANDARD PREMIUM

What's the difference between standard and premium?

A standard canvas is 3/4" thick and, although not required, typically look best 
when framed. A premium canvas is gallery wrapped and is 1.5" thick. These 

canvases can be hung directly on the wall and do not need to be framed. 

2024

Have any questions?
Please don't hesitate to ask!

for paintings


