

PRICING

for paintings



The cost of a painting depends on both canvas size and medium.
Don't see what you're looking for? Custom sizes are available!

SIZE		PRICE			
LENGTH (in)	WIDTH (in)	ACRYLIC		OIL	
	x	STANDARD	PREMIUM	STANDARD	PREMIUM
8	10	109	132	131	158
11	14	209	253	251	304
12	16	261	316	313	379
16	20	435	527	522	632
20	24	652	790	783	948
24	36	1175	1422	1410	1706
30	40	1632	1975	1958	2370
36	48	2350	2844	2820	3412
48	72	4700	5687	5640	6825

What's the difference between standard and premium?

A standard canvas is 3/4" thick and, although not required, typically look best when framed. A premium canvas is gallery wrapped and is 1.5" thick. These canvases can be hung directly on the wall and do not need to be framed.

Have any questions?
Please don't hesitate to ask!



2024

